
BERNINA Embroidery Software

AKD588DinotheDinosaur6in

Date: 
Stitches: 
Colors: 
H: 
W: 
Zoom: 

19 Mar, 2011
10192
8
6.14 in
4.78 in
1.00

Total Bobbin:  79.32ft

Color Sequence:
1. Medium Olive Green 

1140
Brand: Madeira 40

2. Dark navy 1244
Brand: Madeira 40

3. Vermilion 000
Brand: PES

4. Deep Rose 086
Brand: PES

5. White 0015
Brand: Mettler Poly Sheen

6. Bright yellow 1125
Brand: Madeira 40

7. Marine blue 1042
Brand: Madeira 40

8. Black 900
Brand: PES
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